Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Moff Tarkin, Oversector Governor Base Capital City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 14
3x TIE/In Fighter [SOR] 3x Timely Intervention [SHD]
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
2x  Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD] 2x Takedown [SOR]

3X
2X
3X
3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
3X

Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR]
Doctor Pershing [SHD]
Death Trooper [SHD]

The Client [SHD]

Phase-Ill Dark Trooper [SHD]
Morgan Elsbeth [TWI]
Lom Pyke [SHD]
Devastating Gunship [TWI]
Rukh [SOR]

Gideon Hask [SOR]

Darth Vader [SOR]

2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]

3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
1x Rival's Fall [SHD]
UPGRADES

Count: 2

2x Perilous Position [TWI]
SIDEBOARD

Count: 10

3x Top Target [SHD]

1x
2X
2X
2X

Doctor Pershing [SHD]
Grand Moff Tarkin [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]
Devastator [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/petSUjEghxW
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




